Playlist: What It Is

Time

8:07 pm
8:13 pm
8:19 pm
8:21 pm

8:27 pm
8:36 pm
8:44 pm
8:44 pm
8:48 pm
8:51 pm
8:58 pm
8:58 pm
9:05 pm

9:12 pm
9:15 pm
9:26 pm
9:43 pm
9:43 pm
9:46 pm
9:49 pm
9:57 pm

Artist

marvin gaye
ohio players
erykah badu

parliament

the poets of rhythm

sugarman 3

james brown
linda lyndell
fatback band

toots & the maytals

joe tex
bernie worrell

barry white

the o'jays

thrid world

the meters

the temptations
the blackbryds
shuggie otis
parliament

the commodores

Song Title

“let's get it on”
“skin tight”

“appletree”

“placebo syndrome”

“it came over me”
o ] n
bosco's country

“give it up or turn it loose’

“what a man”

“going to see my baby”

“really love the rain”

“i gotcha”
“straight ahead”

“i'm gonna love you just a little more,

baby”

“now that we found love”

“now that we found love”

“just kissed my baby”

“the way you do the things you do”

“do it, fluid”

“strawberry letter 23”

“bob gun (endangered species)”

“brick house”

Album

funk on fire
baduizm

funkentelechy vs. the placebo
syndrome

pure can sugar

funk of ages

new orleans funk

greatest hits

freedom flight

Label

mercury
universal

casablanca

gramavision

soul jazz

gordy

epic

Year

1995
1997
1977

1990

1971



