

Playlist: What It Is

with rotating host [dwb](#) on Friday, December 22, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:07 pm	marvin gaye	"let's get it on"			
8:13 pm	ohio players	"skin tight"	<i>funk on fire</i>	mercury	1995
8:19 pm	erykah badu	"appletree"	<i>baduizm</i>	universal	1997
8:21 pm	parliament	"placebo syndrome"	<i>funkentelechy vs. the placebo syndrome</i>	casablanca	1977
8:27 pm	the poets of rhythm	"it came over me"			
8:36 pm	sugarman 3	"bosco's country"	<i>pure can sugar</i>		
8:44 pm	james brown	"give it up or turn it loose"			
8:44 pm	linda lyndell	"what a man"			
8:48 pm	fatback band	"going to see my baby"			
8:51 pm	toots & the maytals	"really love the rain"			
8:58 pm	joe tex	"i gotcha"			
8:58 pm	bernie worrell	"straight ahead"	<i>funk of ages</i>	gramavision	1990
9:05 pm	barry white	"i'm gonna love you just a little more, baby"			
9:12 pm	the o'jays	"now that we found love"			
9:15 pm	thrid world	"now that we found love"			
9:26 pm	the meters	"just kissed my baby"	<i>new orleans funk</i>	soul jazz	
9:43 pm	the temptations	"the way you do the things you do"	<i>greatest hits</i>	gordy	
9:43 pm	the blackbryds	"do it, fluid"			
9:46 pm	shuggie otis	"strawberry letter 23"	<i>freedom flight</i>	epic	
9:49 pm	parliament	"bob gun (endangered species)"			
9:57 pm	the commodores	"brick house"			